Boomkt® nozzle
See Components section
Frame
Rear Mount Frame for 150 gallon tank  	  9416006 190 lbs. $1,018.00
Rear Mount Frame for 200 gallon tank  	  9416007 200 lbs. $1,110.00
Tank
150 Gallon Tank with agitation 	  P150 32A 50 lbs. $502.00
200 Gallon Tank with agitation 	  P200 32A 64 lbs. $588.00

NOTE: Raven® sprayer controllers require wheel sensor
or radar cable (see Components section).
HOW TO ORDER  Choose in this order: 1. Frame 2. Tank 3. Pump
Frame
4. Plumbing 5. Controls 6. Boom 7. Accessories
*
*
300 Gallon Frame  	  RMLE300P 615 lbs. $2,049.00
400 Gallon Frame  	  RMLE400P 640 lbs. $2,119.00
500 Gallon Frame  	  RMLE500P 660 lbs. $2,181.00
Tank
300 Gallon Tank 	  PE300RA 120 lbs. $982.00
400 Gallon Tank 	  PE400RA 135 lbs. $1,173 00
500 Gallon Tank 	  PE500RA 180 lbs. $1,462.00
Pumps
NOTE: For Pump Specifications, see Components Section.
Hypro® Gear Drive Pump 540 RPM 	  C9006 540 44 lbs. $928.00
Hypro® hydraulic pump (C9303HM1) (hose kit included) 	  9425056 36 lbs. $1,015.00
Plumbing
Plumbing Kit (3 section) 	  9465059 28 lbs. $336.00
Controls
3 section electric (solenoid valve) 	  CP414HVR 26 lbs. $1,172.00
3 section electric (ball valve) 	  9428129
. .9428115
35 lbs. $1,795.00
3 section electric (ball valve) with Raven® 440 sprayer controller (wheel sensor not included) 45 lbs. $4,615.00
Astro ll GPS Speed Sensor 	  14071 1 	lbs. $416.00
Boom
NOTE: Order Spray Tips separately (see Component section)
NOTE: Manual Fold Booms (see Boom section)
45 Hydraulic X-Fold Boom without plumbing 	  9488064 1160 lbs. $6,330.00
60' HydraulicX-Fold Boom without plumbing 	  9488070 1275 lbs. $7,244.00